
Resultatsliste for Btk Tatenis åbent stævne 05-02-17:

Puljeresultater:

Ungdom A:

Pulje 1:

1 – Nicolai Christensen Brønderslev
2 – Claus Hansen Hjallerup
3 – Kasper Larsen VHG
4 – Sebastian Pedersen Tateni
5 – Martinus Michelsen Brønderslev

Pulje 2:

1 – Jonas Thomsen Tateni
2 – Victoria Cramer Brønderslev
3 – Mads Jensen VHG
4 – Adam Eriksen Svenstrup

Pulje 3:

1 – Hjalte Bo Jonassen Brønderslev
2 – Frederik Kristensen VHG
3 – Magne Bo Jonassen Brønderslev
4 – Marcus Andersen Hadsund

Pulje 4:

1 – Alfred Jensen Tateni
2 – Sylvester Johannesen Brønderslev
3 – Gregers Bruun Hadsund
4 – Mads Reinau VHG

Resultatsliste 05-02-17:

Slutspilresultater:

Ungdom A – Række A:

01 – Victoria Cramer Brønderslev
02 – Alfred Jensen Tateni
03 – Hjalte Bo Jonassen Brønderslev
04 – Jonas Thomsen Tateni
05 – Nicolai Kristensen Brønderslev
06 – Frederik Kristensen VHG
07 – Sylvester Johannesen Brønderslev
08 – Claus Hansen Hjallerup

Puljeresultater:

Ungdom B:

Pulje 1:

1 – Christian Brinkmann Gjøl
2 – Gustav Larsen Tateni
3 – Sebastian Kasten B 75
4 – Annabell Brønderslev

Pulje 2:

1 – Emil Johansen Svenstrup
2 – Storm Nørlev Gjøl
3 – Gustav Lund Tateni
4 – Tristan Krogh VHG

Pulje 3:

1 – Nicolai Kristensen VHG
2 – Anders Holler Tateni
3 – Amalie Nielsen Hadsund
4 – Minh Thu Nguyen B 75

Pulje 4:

1 – Sebastian Junker Tateni
2 – Lucas Salling Tateni
3 – Phoung Nguyen B 75
4 – Kalinka Nørlev Gjøl
5 – Mikkeline Brønderslev

Pulje 5:

1 – Lucas Brandborg VHG
2 – Rasmus Jensen Svenstrup
3 – Arthur Dinesen Tateni
4 – Jeppe Holm LKB

Pulje 6:

1 – Jakob Tofteby VHG
2 – Sean B 75
3 – Phillip Mathiasen Tateni
4 – Sofie Krogsgaard Gjøl

Pulje 7:



Slutspilresultater:

Ungdom A – Række B:

01 – Sebastian Pedersen Tateni
02 – Kasper Larsen VHG
03 – Marcus Andersen Hadsund
04 – Adam Eriksen Svenstrup
05 – Gregers Bruun Hadsund
06 – Mads Reinau VHG
07 – Mads Jensen VHG
08 – Magne Bo Jonassen Brønderslev
09 – Martinus Michaelsen Brønderslev

1 – Matias Hansen VHG
2 – August Andersen Gjøl
3 – Lasse Jensen Hjallerup
4 – Sara Nielsen B 75

Slutspilresultater:

Ungdom B – Række A:

01 – Lucas Brandborg VHG
02 – Nicolai Christensen VHG
03 – Mathias Hansen VHG
04 – Christian Brinkmann Gjøl
05 – Sebastian Junker Tateni
06 – August Andersen Gjøl
07 – Emil Johansen Svenstrup
08 – Rasmus Jensen Svenstrup
09 – Storm Nørlev Gjøl
10 – Lucas Salling Tateni
11 – Anders Holler Tateni
12 – Gustav Larsen Tateni
13 – Jakob Tofteby VHG
14 – Sean  B 75

Slutspilresultater:

Ungdom B – Række B:

01 – Amalie Nielsen Hadsund
02 – Lasse Jensen Hjallerup
03 – Gustav Lund Tateni
04 – Phillip Matiasen Tateni
05 – Sebastian Kasten B 75
06 – Arthur Dinesen Tateni
07 – Sofie Krogsgaard Gjøl
08 – Minh Thu Nguyen B 75
09 – Kalinka Nørlev Gjøl
10 – Mikkeline Brønderslev
11 – Sara Nielsen B 75
12 – Annebell Brønderslev
13 – Tristian Krogh VHG
14 – Jeppe Holm LKB
15 – Phoung Nguyen B 75



Puljeresultater:

Senior A:

Pulje 1:

1 – Steen Larsen Tateni
2 – Kristoffer Madsbøll Tateni
3 – Lars Madsen  Tateni
4 – Leo Pedersen VHG
5 – Rasmus Jeppesen Tateni

Pulje 2:

1 – Carsten Thomsen Tateni
2 – Tobias Gentin Tateni
3 – Per Kristensen VHG
4 – Hans Motsfeldt Tateni

Slutspilresultater:

Senior A – Række A:

1 – Carsten Thomsen Tateni
2 – Steen Larsen Tateni
3 – Kristoffer Madsbøll  Tateni
4 – Tobias Gentin Tateni

Slutspilresultater:

Senior A – Række B:

1 – Per Kristensen VHG
2 – Hans Motsfeldt Tateni
3 – Lars Madsen  Tateni
4 – Leo Pedersen VHG
5 – Rasmus Jeppesen Tateni

Puljeresultater:

Senior B:

Pulje 1:

1 – Frank Kaae VHG
2 – Jeppe Madsen Tateni
3 – Johnny Jensen  Tateni
4 – Morten Jørgensen Tateni

Pulje 2:

1 – Torben Vorm SSK
2 – Alfred Jensen Tateni
3 – Denyz Zeikin Tateni
4 – Mikkel Gantzel Tateni
5 – Rasmus Tomassen Tateni

Pulje 3:

1 – Jes Rasmussen Tateni
2 – Henrik Jensen Tateni
3 – Peter Madsen Tateni
4 – Simon Møller Tateni

Slutspilresultater:

Senior B – Række A:

1 – Torben Vorm SSK
2 – Alfred Jensen Tateni
3 – Frank Kaae VHG
4 – Jes Rasmussen Tateni
5 – Jeppe Madsen Tateni
6 – Henrik Jensen Tateni

Slutspilresultater:

Senior B – Række B:

1 – Mikkel Gantzel Tateni
2 – Peter Madsen Tateni
3 – Simon Møller  Tateni
4 – Denys Zeikin Tateni
5 – Johnny Jensen Tateni
6 – Rasmus Tomassen Tateni


